HEARTLAND SPOOKTACULAR SHOW RESULTS 2017

SPRINGFIELD OHIO
OCTOBER 20,21 & 22,2017

JUDGE: RICHARD BARTHOLOMEW

190 HORSES SHOWN

CLASS DESCRIPTION

1

ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN HORSE

CNT PLACE BK#

1

ADULT SADDLESEAT EQUITATION 18 & OVER 4

ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE OPEN

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

ASB PARK HORSE FULL MANE & TAIL

HACKNEY PONY OPEN

ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE -HUNTER SEAT

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE W/T

1

NoOouhsh WNR

N

ua b WNR N =

ua b WN R

[

80

45
36
98

91
103
156

63
155
171

68

999

106
95
38

78
116

101
122
41
161
166

92
153
164

50

49

75
84

92

161
213
466

RegNbr
122937

108443
140872
115647

123811
119205
119930
150600
123627
149138
149903

127485
114595
29648

125163
146933
119641
147309
118717

114035
703793

119222
122760

110499

FRIDAY ENTRIES
SATURDAY ENTRIES
SUNDAY ENTRIES
TOTAL ENTRIES

HORSE NAME
| DECLARE

WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY
TWO'S TINY DANCER

AT LAST

DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY

RED MILE MAN
TESORO

I'M A DREAMBOAT
VICTORY PARADE
ALWAYS A CONTENDER
OUR GAL SAL

STAND BACK

NO ENTRIES

KALARAMA SHINE
HOT STEPPER
CAPTIVATING CHARM

NOBU
MASTERCRAFT POLITICIAN

MY EDUCATED GUESS
LEATHERWOOD'S LIPSTICK JUNGLE
TATORS N ONIONS

SONG OF PRAISE

HIGHLAND'S SUPREME MEMORIES

RAINTREE'S FARE THEE WELL
WILLEM F.C.

YOURE SO VAINE

JOSHUA SAM

PAPA MURPHY

ULTIMATE HEIR
IN THE MOMENT

ExhibNm
MARY STRANG

REBECCA COMBS
CANDY GIERKE
BREANN POPPELWELL
LINDSAY HEYWOOD

LAUREN BURIN
LAUREN GREENWALD
LORI URETTA

BROCK RUTLEDGE
JOE BROWN

MARY KAY ZIMMERLY
CHELSA DRAGAN

NO ENTRIES

LAUREN GREENWALD
LISA PAXTON
KATHI HUMMEL

JACQUELINE HAWKES
CONNIE SMITH

CASSIDY DOLBY
DIANE DULICK
MELISSA SEITZMAN
ASHLEY BROOKS
LANE FARMER

LAUREN BURIN
BRIAN YOUNT
KIM WILLEY
KATLIN ZIMMERLY
KATLYN HULME

AISLING BRINK
TATE AMMON

Owner
MARY STRANG

REBECCA COMBS
CANDY CANE FARMS
EILEEN OWLETTE
CASEY TIBOLET

LORRAINE KELLY

JULIE & BILL EDGAR

HAPPY VALLEY STABLES
RICK D & SUSAN G ARCHER
SEVEN OAKS FARM

EVELYN DEPPENSCHMIDT
STEPHANIE ENGLAND-GREY

NO ENTRIES

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
REBECCA ROLLER
LESLIE REYNOLDS

JACQUELINE HAWKES
BETH B JONES

TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
DIANE DULICK

MELISSA SEITZMAN
ASHLEY BROOKS

LANE FARMER

DAWN ROPER

JULIA MAXTON

KIM WILLEY

MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
KATHLEEN SKAGGS

AISLING BRINK/LAWRENCE GARONO
LITTLE BRITAIN STABLES LLC



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ASB 3 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 3

ASB 3 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR 17 & UNDER 2
MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN 2
ASB 3 GAITED OPEN 2
ASB PARK HORSE JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 1
ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE AOTR 6
HARNESS PONY OPEN 1
SADDLE TYPE WESTERN EQUIPMENT HORSE ~ 2

ENGLISH PLEASURE SADDLE SEAT OPEN, 10

HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 3
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N AU h WNR
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69
382
136
123

152
94
162

141
154

52
54

89
59

127

66
42

40
a4
86

115

118
28

105
137
48
98
132
76
151
62
30
134

77
117
a7

144482
117444

126054

143271

124743
120662

125762
177920

151379
193536

124970

145330
145564
138655
120303
145066
114709

121991
117990

116532
150925
120467

123705
121158

118912

120899

148008

25619

28252

HAUTE LOOK
PRINCE STORM
VIRTUAL CARESS
ZIGGY POP

TALK ME UP
MAN IN CHARGE
CAROLINA KITTY

BLUE OVER YOU
MBA'S CORY'S SURE WILL

RAZORS EDGE
CENTURY OAK BAHINESE

MIA THERMOPOLIS
PYROMANIUM

SUPREMACY'S RED STAR

SABLE MINK

CHARMING DIVA

MI LIBERTY ROSE

SECRET TO SUCCESS
UNFROSTED

MIDNIGHT TROUBADOUR

HEARTLAND CRIMSON ROSE

PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE
JACKSON PARK

MATHEW GEORGE
KIM MC CUTCHEN
STACY VANCE
NEIL McNINCH

KATIE BURKE
CALLIE WRIGHT
MOLLEE SRIERFF

ISABELLE FISCHER
SAVANNAH SCHOEN

CHERYLYN HOWARD
JAKE CURIE

LAUREN BURIN
MIKE McINTOSH

KATELYN SETTE

ERIN ZISSLER

VICKI WEBB
MELISSA KETTER
MELISSA SEITZMAN
CANDY GIERKE
DONNA SPEARS

BETH B JONES

HOLLY ARMSTRONG
JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM

COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO FURIOUSLAUREN GREENWALD

UNAPOLOGETIC

I'M FULL OF PROMISE
DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY
TMF TROUBADOUR
REEDANNS GOLD STANDARD
MUST BE MAGIK

CON ME

KOOL-N-FROSTY
ROSELANE'S FIRST LADY

REEDAN'S LIBERACE
THE PERFECTIONIST
SHELBY CREEK FASCINATION

SHELLEY FISHER

DARCIE CLARK

CASEY TIBOLET

SIERRA MADISON COMER
COURTNEY CZARNIK
BRIAN YOUNT

MATHEW GEORGE

BOBBIE HAUSFELD

STACY VANCE

MARC OZANICH & NEIL McNINCH

KATIE BURKE
ZUBROD STABLES
MOLLEE SRIERFF

ISABELLE FISCHER
TRACEY SCHOEN

CHERYLYN HOWARD
SPRINGLAKE STABLES

MELISSA BENNETT
ALLIANCE STUD

SHAWN & JENNIFER SETTE

ERIN ZISSLER

VICKI WEBB
MELISSA KETTER
MELISSA SEITZMAN
CANDY CANE FARMS
DONNA SPEARS

BETH B JONES

PADDY BATES
JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
LAURA HORTON

WILLIAMS WOODS UNIVERSITY
CASEY TIBOLET

SIERRA MADISON COMER
COURTNEY CZARNIK

KIM SCHNEIDER & ROGER STREIDL

KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOOD MR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD

NICHAELA NOEBE
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

JACKIE HAWKES
BETH JONES
DAVE FLEMING

NICHAELA NOEBE
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

JACQUELINE HAWKES
BETH B JONES
DAVE & MISSY FLEMING
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21
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25
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27

28

29

30

31

32

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE

SADDLE & BRIDLE HUNT SEAT CLASSIC

ROADSTER PONY OPEN

ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE

OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING PONIES

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR

ASB 5 GAITED OPEN

MORGAN IN HAND STALLIONS/GELDINGS

ASB IN HAND OPEN

ASB IN HAND COUNTRY PLEASURE MARES/G

MORGAN IN HAND MARES ALL AGES

ASB IN HAND SHOW PLEASURE MARES/GELL

LEADLINE 6 & UNDER
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121
131

92
149
67
58
85
49
27

88
170
20
19

148
126
138
165
128
37

96

114

23

499
56

100

43

44
34

167
a3

355

354

358
15

185195
168168

114035
144606
150500
150057
110557
122760
117455

27451

27888

21669

114588
149774
146597
146887
122622
123595
118413
119999
611774

185196
164274

125392

JAX'S IRON MAN
ANCAN REASON TO BEE

RAINTREE'S FARE THEE WELL
GILDED IMAGE

MOUNT JOY'S BE HAPPY
DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS
ELDORADO'S NAME THAT TUNE
PAPA MURPHY

BISCOTTI N BOURBON

HEARTLAND'S MAN OF DISTINCTION
PROMISARY NOTE

KILBRO'S UNCLE LOUIS

SILVER OAKS WICKED COBRA
RHYTHM KING LF

CH SUPERIOR REVELATION
VIVID HALLUCINATION
UNDULATA'S BLUE CHRISTMAS
CH UNDULATA'S SWEET SISTER
ACROSS THE SKY

START THE GAME

IRISH INDEED

FROSTY HARVEST
RIVERDREAM'S MYSTIQUE

LINPACOJO'S TRUE MOTION

WALNUT GROVES REBEL
MANCHESTER ALL THAT JAZZ

DANCING WARRIOR

NO ENTRIENO ENTRIES

140299

145066
117647

166346
140299

SYRINX

UNFROSTED
SIR WILLIAM RILEY

WILLOWICK MARIA LA BELLA
SYRINX

CHEYENNE
TONKA

LADY

KOTTON KANDY (144)

MEGHAN WOLFE
JANE TAYLOR

DAWN ROPER

JILL WILSON
CHELSA DRAGAN
HOLLY FERGUSON
CALLIE WRIGHT
KATLIN ZIMMERLY
ELLEN VAJDA

LAUREN BURIN
DAVID EAREHART
MINDY PRESTON
JOHN NELSON
KIiM KIDD

JOAN HAMMOND

ELENA SENSEMAN

KELLY HARROP

PIPER BORDEGON
AUDREY MOSES
MADISON REED

LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS
REBECCA ROLLER

ANN MORO

KATELIN CREMEENS

SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
JAKE CURIE

SENA BOWLING

CANDY GIERKE

CANDY GIERKE
DANIE STRATY

DAVID EAREHART
CANDY GIERKE

ELLA SPARKS

ABBIE MARTIN
MACKENZIE MARTIN
LANDRY SPIKER

SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
CONNIE IRVIN & SIERRA COMER

DAWN ROPER

JILL WILSON

STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY
HOLLY FERGUSON

CALLIE WRIGHT

KATHLEEN SKAGGS

ELLEN VADJA

LAUREN BURIN
ELLEN BUTLER
MINDY PRESTON
GEORGE BURGY
KIM & RITA KIDD

JOAN HAMMOND

ELENA SENSEMAN

KELLY HARROP
MARIBELLE GRANGER
LAURIE MOSES

MADISON REED

LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS
REBECCA ROLLER
BARBARA & KEITH PLONK

BETH CREMEENS

SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
SPRINGLAKE STABLES

DEBORAH HARRIS & KAMRYN SMITH

CANDY CANE FARMS

CANDY CANE FARMS
ANGIE JONES

MARGARET KEELER
CANDY CANE FARMS

COLLEN MARTIN
COLLEN MARTIN
JOAN HAMMOND
NANCY SPIKER
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38
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40
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42

17 & UNDER S/S EQUITATION

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER SEAT

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

ASB SHOW PLEASURE A-O-T-R

MORGAN CLASSIC UNDER SADDLE

ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING

ASB 5 GAITED NOVICE HORSE
HACKNEY COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

OPEN PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER ALL BREEDS \
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23

113
28
362

129
87
149
92
27
58
a4
49
50

99
40
5
86

121
172
131
52

76
41
43
161

102
55
120
72

35

999
26
147
168
18

73
382
123

611774

143751
117990
1467233

109261
115605
144606
114035
117455
150057
145066
122760
119222

143612
120303
138655
114709

185195
12769

168168
125762

124816
121158
119641
140299
147309

157834
167703
184534
171120

127677
999
24887
24124
26287
27383
73

117444

LINPACOJO'S TRUE MOTION

MEMORIES' JAZZ QUEEN
JACKSON PARK
RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE

LUCKY CURVE

VAMOOSE

GILDED IMAGE

RAINTREE'S FARE THEE WELL
BISCOTTI N BOURBON
DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS
UNFROSTED

PAPA MURPHY

JOSHUA SAM

MIKASA

SECRET TO SUCCESS

MI LIBERTY ROSE
MIDNIGHT TROUBADOUR

JAX'S IRON MAN
PARADIGM JOHN THOMAS
ANCAN REASON TO BEE
RAZORS EDGE

UNCLOUDY DAY

REEDANNS GOLD STANDARD
TATORS N ONIONS

SYRINX

SONG OF PRAISE

MERRIEHILL TIMES SQUARE
CENTURY OAK ACADIA
SMSE REASON WITH IN
BLADES EDGE

ORION'S BELT

NO ENTRIES

T'SDAJAVOO DO

KAIZON

HEARTLAND HEART OF BLUE
MICHIGAN'S THE MENTALIST

THE NOBLE MADOANA CAMILLA
PRINCE STORM
ZIGGY POP

CARLY CREMEENS

CAMRYN MALLERY
NICHAELA NOEBE
CHELSA DRAGAN

MADISON REED
PRIANNA DEVEDAQN
JILL WILSON

DAWN ROPER

ELLEN VAJDA

HOLLY FERGUSON
CANDY GIERKE
KATLYN HULME
KATLIN ZIMMERLY

ELIZABETH EDGAR
MELISSA SEITZMAN
MELISSA KETTER
DONNA SPEARS

MEGHAN WOLFE
KIM THOMAS

SHARI COLLIAS
CHERYLYN HOWARD

JOAN HAMMOND
COURTNEY CZARNIK
MELISSA SEITZMAN
CANDY GIERKE
ASHLEY BROOKS

ARRIA SICARD
LES CLARK
JESSICA KIRBY
TERI SHAW

COLLEEN MARTIN

NO ENTRIES

TAMI SHROCK

JIM LYME

ELLEN SCHULMEISTER
McKENZIE MAPLE

AVA KLEE
KIM MC CUTCHEN
NEIL McNINCH

BETH CREMEENS

CAMRYN MALLERY
JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
CHELSA DRAGAN

MADISON REED

LAUREN BURIN

JILL WILSON

DAWN ROPER

ELLEN VADJA

HOLLY FERGUSON

CANDY CANE FARMS

KATHLEEN SKAGGS

MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY

ELIZABETH EDGAR
MELISSA SEITZMAN
MELISSA KETTER
DONNA SPEARS

SUSIE TRUEBLOOD

KIM THOMAS

CONNIE IRVIN & SIERRA COMER
CHERYLYN HOWARD

JOAN HAMMOND
COURTNEY CZARNIK
MELISSA SEITZMAN
CANDY CANE FARMS
ASHLEY BROOKS

ARRIA SICCARD
SPRINGLAKE STABLES
JESSICA KIRBY
CHERYLYN HOWARD

COLLEN MARTIN

NO ENTRIES
STEVE/TAMI SHROCK
JIM LYME

ELLEN SCHULMEISTER
MCcKENZIE MAPLE

LITTLE BRITAIN STABLES LLC
BOBBIE HAUSFELD
MARC OZANICH & NEIL McNINCH



43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

53

54

56

SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR 14-17 YRS

SS/EQUITATION 10 & UNDER W/T ALL BREEL

ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE

MORGAN CLASSIC DRIVING

ASB PARK FMT AMATEUR

SS/EQUITATION 17 & UNDER PLEASURE HOR
ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER

11 & UNDER WALK/TROT PERFORMANCE Al

ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR ADULT

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

HACKNEY PARK PLEASURE DRIVING PONY

Uua b WN R

AU HA WNNR

140
157

362
130

64
48

999

112
139
61
21
81

30

377

75
130
84

110
83
90

999

150
42
27
125
a4
33
142

169

125236
122716

1467233
140187
120926

120802
120467

999

121339S
150566
113050
115984
134983

120899

110499
140187

140023
136321
148482

999

121392
145564
117455
10751

145066
111909
123084

28275

RO & ME'S COVETED
FULL OF CHARM

RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE
MJB OUR MINUET
JUST LIKE SPIDER

GABRIELLA COSTANTINI
SIERRA NEWSOME

(70) OLIVIA KLEE

ANASTASIA McDOWELL
LUKE FISHER

CALLAWAY'S WHEN THE SUN GOES D DENISE ANN THOMAS

I'M FULL OF PROMISE

NO ENTRIES

TWO PUNCH

EXPENSIVELY DESIGNED
HARTFELT LEGACY

TANGO BLUES

DOUBLETREE'S SCARLET DESIGN

KOOL-N-FROSTY

PRINCE

ULTIMATE HEIR
MJB OUR MINUET
IN THE MOMENT

MYSTIC STARLIGHT
MAXED OUT
ARA KATERINA

NO ENTRIES

HE'S A SECRET AGENT
CHARMING DIVA

BISCOTTI N BOURBON
GUN MEDAL

UNFROSTED
SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA
SHOUT OUT

CRAYCROFT NIGHT TRAIN

DARCIE CLARK

NO ENTRIES

ASHLEY SMITH
PIPER BORDEGON
KATIE LINDAMOOD
STEPHANIE WRIGHT
DIANA PISTORA

NICHAELA NOEBE

LINDSAY HEYWOOD

AISLING BRINK
ANASTASIA McDOWELL
TATE AMMON

SHERRY FRANKEL
DANA BAER
MELISSA BENNETT

NO ENTRIES

JILL WILSON

VICKI WEBB

ELLEN VAJIDA

DR. BEVERLY COSTINEW
CANDY GIERKE

JACI GOINGS

JOAN S TODD

DAVE EAREHART

GABRIELLA COSTANTINI
MARILYN PACELLA

CHELSA DRAGAN
ANASTASIA McDOWELL
JOAN HAMMOND

DENISE ANN THOMAS
WILLIAMS WOODS UNIVERSITY

NO ENTRIES

NORINE & ASHLEY SMITH
MARIBELLE GRANGER
STEVE/KATIE LINDAMOOD
STEPHANIE WRIGHT
DIANA PISTORA
NICHAELA NOEBE

CROWN POINTE FARM

AISLING BRINK/LAWRENCE GARONO

ANASTASIA McDOWELL
LITTLE BRITAIN STABLES LLC

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
DANA BAER
MELISSA BENNETT

NO ENTRIES

JILL WILSON

VICKI WEBB

ELLEN VADJA

DR. BEVERLY COSTINEW
CANDY CANE FARMS
JACI GOINGS

JOAN TODD

CAITLIN ILICH



57 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 17 & UNDER 1 1 85 110557 ELDORADO'S NAME THAT TUNE CALLIE WRIGHT CALLIE WRIGHT
58 ROAD PONY JR EXHIBITOR 1 999 999 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES
59 COSTUME CLASS ADULT 10 121 185195 JAX'S IRON MAN MEGHAN WOLFE SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
5 138655 MILIBERTY ROSE MELISSA KETTER MELISSA KETTER
98 DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY LINDSAY HEYWOOD CASEY TIBOLET
33 111909 SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA JACI GOINGS JACI GOINGS
499 185196 WALNUT GROVES REBEL SUSIE TRUEBLOOD SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
106 127485 KALARAMA SHINE LAUREN GREENWALD SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
122 146933 LEATHERWOOD'S LIPSTICK JUNGLE DIANE DULICK DIANE DULICK
126 146597 UNDULATA'S BLUE CHRISTMAS KELLY HARROP KELLY HARROP
107 122499 YOURS BY DESIGN LAUREN GREENWALD SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
105 116532 COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO FURIOUSSHERRY FRANKEL SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
60 COSTUME CLASS JUNIOR EXHIBITOR 20 73 THE NOBLE MADOANA CAMILLA AVA KLEE LITTLE BRITAIN STABLES LLC
354 TONKA ABBIE MARTIN COLLEN MARTIN
379 JASPER HANNA HUTCHINSON BOBBIE HAUSFELD
356 LADY EMMA WELLER JOAN HAMMOND
358 LADY MACKENZIE MARTIN JOAN HAMMOND
71 147467  THE LAST SHOT VINCE KLEE VINCE KLEE
23 611774 LINPACOJO'S TRUE MOTION KATELIN CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS
84 IN THE MOMENT TATE AMMON LITTLE BRITAIN STABLES LLC
381 TUCKER (379) ADRIANE POWLEY BOBBIE HAUSFELD
3 STORM BROOKE VAN HEULEN HOLLY FISHER
121 185195 JAX'S IRON MAN MIA BERTAGNOLLI SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
15 KOTTON KANDY (144) COLT SPIKER NANCY SPIKER
362 1467233 RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE CHELSA DRAGAN CHELSA DRAGAN
134 148008 ROSELANE'S FIRST LADY KAYLEE CHARLTON BOBBIE HAUSFELD
376 KIDD MAKALA GRACE MAKALA GRACE
131 168168 ANCAN REASON TO BEE TAYLOR MADE GROUP CONNIE IRVIN & SIERRA COMER
85 110557 ELDORADO'S NAME THAT TUNE CALLIE WRIGHT CALLIE WRIGHT
377 PRINCE GRACE HALL CROWN POINTE FARM
2 120926  JUST LIKE SPIDER LUKE FISHER JOAN HAMMOND
61 PARADE HORSE 1 1 118 121991 PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE HOLLY ARMSTRONG PADDY BATES

061A HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVING JUNIOR 1 1 146 27822 WILLOWLAWN'S LADY VICTORIA KATELIN CREMEENS BETH CREMEENS

62 ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR 1 1 32 113456 HEIRON NEVILLE CHERYL TUMBLIN CHERYL TUMBLIN
63 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT 7 1 66 145330 SABLE MINK ERIN ZISSLER ERIN ZISSLER
2 10 141917 MIDORI JOAN HAMMOND JOAN HAMMOND
3 111 145970 PHOTO IN THE PARK NICOLE CHAABAN CHAABAN FAMILY
4 4 108443 WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY REBECCA COMBS REBECCA COMBS
5 133 145646  TINSEL DANA BAER DANA BAER
6 60 122337 OUR LIBERATOR DIANA WHITINGER DIANA WHITINGER



64 ASB SHOW ENGLISH PLEASURE NOVICE RIDE

65 ASB 5 GAITED LADIES

66 ASB 3 GAITED LADIES

67 ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 13

68 ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE JR EXHIBITOR

69 MORGAN PLEASURE WESTERN AMATEUR

70 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING

71 ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR

72 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR

73 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH 14-17 YRS

7

2

3

Uua b WN R

[y

w N

A WNR

= AU hAh WNR

N

76
41
162
94
134

174
53

124

71
160
51

31
159

121
57
131

65
109
17
158

91
173
107

93

45

79
135

102
72

30
34
145

138655

121158
119641
143271
74

148008

118845S
138502

142617

147467
124399
134206

125502
140794

185195
157390
168168

121103
113246
139182
118635

123811
151606
122499

140872
1217375
149589

157834
171120

120899
117647
120177

MI LIBERTY ROSE

REEDANNS GOLD STANDARD
TATORS N ONIONS
CAROLINA KITTY

MAN IN CHARGE
ROSELANE'S FIRST LADY

YOU CAN KALL ME LUCKY
BERNARDS DEBUTANTE

MISO PRETTY

THE LAST SHOT
PREACHER MAN
SHES UNRETOUCHED

OLIVERS TOUCH
CALLAWAY'S HEATED DEBATE

JAX'S IRON MAN
MAJORITY LEADER
ANCAN REASON TO BEE

CALLAWAYS HERE COMES THE BLUE

CATALINO
BLUE JEAN BABY
AT ANY GIVEN TIME

RED MILE MAN

HEAVEN;S WATCHING
YOURS BY DESIGN
BALLERINA CO-ED

TWO'S TINY DANCER

NEW YORK FLASH

MASTER CLASS DAYDREAM

MERRIEHILL TIMES SQUARE
BLADES EDGE

KOOL-N-FROSTY
SIR WILLIAM RILEY
RARE AND RESTLESS

MELISSA KETTER

COURTNEY CZARNIK
MELISSA SEITZMAN
MOLLEE SRIERFF
CALLIE WRIGHT
KAYLEE CHARLTON

SENA BOWLING
JANET FLEENOR

HOLLY PARKS ROBINSON

VINCE KLEE
EMILY WALDEN
MAGGIE MCINTOSH

NICHAELA NOEBE
EMILY WALDEN

MEGHAN WOLFE
JAKE CURIE
SHARI COLLIAS

COREY COOVERT
SHERRY FRANKEL
LINDA LITZINGER
AUSTIN THORNBERRY

LORRAINE KELLY

ANN MORO

CASSIDY DOLBY

DR. CASEY TIBOLET
CANDY GIERKE

KELLEY NORRIS
MAGGIE WILLOUGHBY

ARRIA SICARD
TERI SHAW

NICHAELA NOEBE
DANIE STRATY
GRACE PORTER

MELISSA KETTER

COURTNEY CZARNIK
MELISSA SEITZMAN
MOLLEE SRIERFF
ZUBROD STABLES
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

SADDLEBRED ROWE LLC
DR. GENE CONWAY

HOLLY PARKS ROBINSON
VINCE KLEE

EMILY WALDEN

KATLIN ZIMMERLY

NICHAELA NOEBE
EMILY WALDEN

SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
SPRINGLAKE STABLES

CONNIE IRVIN & SIERRA COMER

DIANA WHITINGER

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD

LINDA LITZINGER
PERRY & SALLY GRIEME

LORRAINE KELLY
ANN MORO

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD

STONE GATE FARM
CANDY CANE FARMS
KELLEY NORRIS
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

ARRIA SICCARD
CHERYLYN HOWARD

NICHAELA NOEBE
ANGIE JONES
DOUG & KRISTI PORTER



74 ADULT SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIO!

75 ROAD PONY AMATEUR

76 ASB PARKS PLEASURE JUNIOR EXHIBITOR CH

77 ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR S/M/G

78 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP ADULT W/T/C

79 ACADEMY ADULT WTC PLEASURE

80 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T/C 17 & UNC

81 ACADEMY WTC PLEASURE 17 & UNDER

82 ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T 14-17 YEAR!
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45
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82
97
108
25
46

127

104

353
395

353
395

365
363
367
377
392
370
357
368

392
363
367
370
368
365
377
357

376
394
384
383
360
379

140872
115647

25250
23742
23731
28102
21669
124970

144658
146055

117990

117990

DESDAMONA'S MAJESTY
TWO'S TINY DANCER
AT LAST

HEARTLAND SAID AND DONE

KHARBON KOPY
REGAL'S SPECIAL EFFORT
REGALS COMMANDER
GO BLACK BETTY
RHYTHM KING LF

SUPREMACY'S RED STAR

MIEN LALIQUE
HARLEY'S BELLE

JACKSON PARK
ACADEMY

JACKSON PARK
ACADEMY

ACADEMY HORSE
ACADEMY HORSE
ACADEMY HORSE
PRINCE

WINDY HILL SPRING HEIR
VAMOOSE

LADY

DREAMSHAKE

WINDY HILL SPRING HEIR
ACADEMY HORSE
ACADEMY HORSE
VAMOOSE
DREAMSHAKE
ACADEMY HORSE
PRINCE

LADY

KIDD

PERI'S STREAK

BISCOTTI - N - BOURBON
KOOL-N-FROSTY
SKIPJACK

JASPER

LINDSAY HEYWOOD
CANDY GIERKE
BREANN POPPELWELL

ELIZABETH SCOGGIN
REBECCA ROLLER

SHERRY FRANKEL

TAMI SHROCK

MISSY WARNER- FLEMING
KIiM KIDD

KATELYN SETTE

ELIZABETH EDGAR
JOAN HAMMOND

JAINE MOORE
OLVIN GUSMAN

JAINE MOORE
OLVIN GUSMAN

ABBY TRUSTY
LIAM BURNS
MAKAYLA MILLER
GRACE HALL
GRACE KOENIG
ABBEY BAKER
ANNABEL PHIPPS
HARLEY WRIGHT

GRACE KOENIG
LIAM BURNS
MAKAYLA MILLER
ABBEY BAKER
HARLEY WRIGHT
ABBY TRUSTY
GRACE HALL
ANNABEL PHIPPS

MAKALA GRACE
CHLOE LASLEY
AUDREY KRUG
ALYSSA KRUG

KELSEY BEACHY
HANNA HUTCHINSON

CASEY TIBOLET
CANDY CANE FARMS
EILEEN OWLETTE

ELIZABETH SCOGGIN
REBECCA ROLLER

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD

STEVE/TAMI SHROCK
MISSY /DAVID- FLEMING
KIM & RITA KIDD

SHAWN & JENNIFER SETTE

JULIE & BILL EDGAR
JOAN HAMMOND

JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM

JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM

FINELINE STABLES
FINELINE STABLES
FINELINE STABLES

CROWN POINTE FARM
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
BURIN STABLES

JOAN HAMMOND
EQUESTRIAN ELITE LLC

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
FINELINE STABLES
FINELINE STABLES

BURIN STABLES
EQUESTRIAN ELITE LLC
FINELINE STABLES

CROWN POINTE FARM
JOAN HAMMOND

MAKALA GRACE
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
ELLEN VADJA

NICHAELA NOEBE

JOAN HAMMOND

BOBBIE HAUSFELD
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920

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 14-17 YEARS

ACADEMY EQUITATION W/T ADULT

ACADEMY PLEASURE W/T ADULT

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP W/T -11-13 YEAI

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 11-13

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 9 & 10 YRS W/T

ACADEMYPLEASURE W/T9 & 10 YEAR

ACADEMY HORSEMANSHIP 8 & UNDER WT
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376
394
383
360
379
384

393
361

393
361

388
386
387
375
359
381
356

388
387
386
375
359
381
356

389

371
352
380

371
389

352
380

390
366
378
372

KIDD

PERI'S STREAK
KOOL-N-FROSTY
SKIPJACK

JASPER

BISCOTTI - N - BOURBON

PERI'S STREAK
AT LAST

PERI'S STREAK
AT LAST

MR. RIBAKD WEASLY
PERI'S STREAK

WINDY HILL'S SPRING HEIR
JESSICA WALTZ

ULTIMATE CONNECTION
TUCKER (379)

LADY

MR. RIBAKD WEASLY
WINDY HILL'S SPRING HEIR
PERI'S STREAK

JESSICA WALTZ

ULTIMATE CONNECTION
TUCKER (379)

LADY

JESSICA WALTZ
STORM

VAMOOSE

BISCOTT N BOURBON
PABLO

VAMOOSE

JESSICA WALTZ
STORM

BISCOTT N BOURBON
PABLO

JESSICA WALTZ
ACADEMY HORSE
SPIRIT FIRE
VAMOOSE

MAKALA GRACE
CHLOE LASLEY
ALYSSA KRUG

KELSEY BEACHY
HANNA HUTCHINSON
AUDREY KRUG

AMBER HEKLER
EILEEN OULETTE

AMBER HEKLER
EILEEN OULETTE

EMILY ERICKSEN
GWEN MORONELL
HALEY CAMPBELL
ADDISON SMITH
CASSIE QUINLAN
ADRIANE POWLEY
EMMA WELLER

EMILY ERICKSEN
HALEY CAMPBELL
GWEN MORONELL
ADDISON SMITH
CASSIE QUINLAN
ADRIANE POWLEY
EMMA WELLER

BREANNA MEEKER
BROOKE VAN HEULEN
EVIE PAPANTONAKIS
LEXUS MOORE

LILY RAYMOND

EVIE PAPANTONAKIS
BREANNA MEEKER
BROOKE VAN HEULEN
LEXUS MOORE

LILY RAYMOND

SHAELIN WILEY
LILA MADRIGAL
MIA BERTAGNOLLI
HAILEY CARCELLI

MAKALA GRACE
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
NICHAELA NOEBE

JOAN HAMMOND

BOBBIE HAUSFELD

ELLEN VADJA

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
EILEEN OWLETTE

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
EILEEN OWLETTE

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
COLLEN MARTIN

BOBBIE HAUSFELD

JOAN HAMMOND

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
COLLEN MARTIN

BOBBIE HAUSFELD

JOAN HAMMOND

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
HOLLY FISHER

BURIN STABLES

ELLEN VADJA

BOBBIE HAUSFELD

BURIN STABLES
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
HOLLY FISHER

ELLEN VADJA

BOBBIE HAUSFELD

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
FINELINE STABLES

MIA BERTAGNOLLI

BURIN STABLES



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

ACADEMY W/T PLEASURE 8 & UNDER

LEADLINE HORSEMANSHIP W/T 8 & UNDER

ACADEMY LEADLINE PLEASURE W/T 8 AND U

ACADEMY DRIVING PONIES ALL AGES
ACADEMY DRIVING HORSES ALL AGES

SADDLE TYPE WESTERN EQUIPMENT HORSE

OPEN ENGLISH PLEAURE CHAMPIONSHIP SS

ASB 5 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR CHAMPIONSHIP

MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSH

OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY COUNTRY PL DRIVING CHAMPION!

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAMF

AU A, WNR <))

N R

N = H WNR N = A WN R N

A WNR

A WNR

373
369

378
366
373
390
372
369

351
391

391
351

999

999

28
118

105
137
151
62

31
159

499
52
56
54

29
23

147
26
168
18

149
92
129
27

121991

116532
150925

118912

125502
140794

185196
177920
164274
177920

D
611774

24124
24887
26287
27383

144606
114035
109261

GOSPEL SONG
DREAMSHAKE

SPIRIT FIRE
ACADEMY HORSE
GOSPEL SONG
JESSICA WALTZ
VAMOOSE
DREAMSHAKE

DEANNA HARTMAN
JESSICA WALTZ

JESSICA WALTZ
DEANNA HARTMAN

NO ENTRIES

NO ENTRIES

JACKSON PARK
PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE

ALYSSA TRUETT
CAMERON HOSTACKY

MIA BERTAGNOLLI
LILA MADRIGAL
ALYSSA TRUETT
SHAELIN WILEY
HAILEY CARCELLI
CAMERON HOSTACKY

DEANNA HARTMAN
SARA WILEY

SARA WILEY
DEANNA HARTMAN

NO ENTRIES

NO ENTRIES

JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
HOLLY ARMSTRONG

COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO FURIOUSLAUREN GREENWALD

UNAPOLOGETIC
MUST BE MAGIK
CON ME

OLIVERS TOUCH
CALLAWAY'S HEATED DEBATE

WALNUT GROVES REBEL
RAZOR'S EDGE
MANCHESTER ALL THAT JAZ
CENTURY OAK BALINESE

TRUDEE DCTF
LINPACOJO'S TRUE MOTION

KAIZON

T'SDAJAVOO DO
HEARTLAND HEART OF BLUE
MICHIGANS THE MENTALIST

GILDED IMAGE

RAINTREE'S FARE THEE WELL
LUCKY CURVE

BISCOTT N BOURBON

SHELLEY FISHER
BRIAN YOUNT

VANTAGE POINT STABLES
EQUESTRIAN ELITE LLC

MIA BERTAGNOLLI
FINELINE STABLES
VANTAGE POINT STABLES
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
BURIN STABLES
EQUESTRIAN ELITE LLC

ELLEN VADJA
STILLWATER VALLEY FARM

STILLWATER VALLEY FARM
ELLEN VADJA

NO ENTRIES

NO ENTRIES

JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
PADDY BATES

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
LAURA HORTON
KIM SCHNEIDER & ROGER STREIDL

KATIE MARPLE LINDAMOOD MR & MRS STEVE LINDAMOOD

NICHAELA NOEBE
EMILY WALDEN

SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
LORRAINE KELLY
CANDY GIERKE
JAKE CURIE

MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM
KATELIN CREMEENS

JIM LYME

TAMI SHROCK

ELLEN SCHULMEISTER
MCcKENZIE MAPLE

JILL WILSON
DAWN ROPER
MADISON REED
ELLEN VADJA

NICHAELA NOEBE
EMILY WALDEN

SUSIE TRUEBLOOD
CHERYLNN HOWRD
SPRINGLAKE STABLES
SPRINGLAKE STABLES

JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
BETH CREMEENS

JIM LYME
STEVE/TAMI SHROCK
ELLEN SCHULMEISTER
MCcKENZIE MAPLE

JILL WILSON
DAWN ROPER
MADISON REED
ELLEN VADJA
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHI

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE JR EXH CHAMPION:

ASB PARK HORSE FMT AMATEUR CHAMPION

ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHAMP

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 17

ASB PARK HORSE OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

WALK TROT PLEASURE ENGLISH CHAMPIONS

ASB 3 GAITED JUNIOR EXHIBITOR CHSMPION

MORGAN CLASSIC UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIO

AU hAh WNR N ua b WN R ua b WNR ua b WN R
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87
58
49
50
67

999

160
34
30
71
51

112
139
61
81
21

76
41
94
162
134

999

106
95
38

75

69
84
382
136
123

141

102
120
55
72

115605
150057
122760
119222
150500

999

124399
117647
120899
147467
134206

121339S
150566
113050
134983
115984

121158
119641

143271
148008

999

127485

114595

110499

144482
117444

124743

157834
184534
167703
171120

VAMOOSE

DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS
PAPA MURPHY

JOSHUA SAM

MOUNT JOY'S BE HAPPY

NO ENTRIES

PREACHER MAN

SIR WILLIAM RILEY
KOOL-N-FROSTY

THE LAST SHOT

SHES UNRETOUCHED

TWO PUNCH

EXPENSIVELY DESIGNED
HARTFELT LEGACY
DOUBLETREE'S SCARLET DESIGN
TANGO BLUES

REEDANNS GOLD STANDARD
TATORS N ONIONS

MAN IN CHARGE

CAROLINA KITTY
ROSELANE'S FIRST LADY

NO ENTRIES

KALARAMA SHINE
HOT STEPPER
CAPTIVATING CHARM

ULTIMATE HEIR
HAUTE LOOK

IN THE MOMENT
PRINCE STORM
VIRTUAL CARESS
ZIGGY POP

BLUE OVER YOU

MERRIEHILL TIMES SQUARE
SMSE REASON WITH IN
CENTURY OAK ACADIA
BLADES EDGE

PRIANNA DEVEDAQN
HOLLY FERGUSON
KATLYN HULME
KATLIN ZIMMERLY
CHELSA DRAGAN

NO ENTRIES

EMILY WALDEN
DANIE STRATY
NICHAELA NOEBE
VINCE KLEE
MAGGIE MCINTOSH

ASHLEY SMITH
PIPER BORDEGON
KATIE LINDAMOOD
DIANA PISTORA
STEPHANIE WRIGHT

COURTNEY CZARNIK
MELISSA SEITZMAN
CALLIE WRIGHT
MOLLEE SRIERFF
KAYLEE CHARLTON

NO ENTRIES

LAUREN GREENWALD
LISA PAXTON
KATHI HUMMEL

AISLING BRINK
MATTHEW GEORGE
TATE AMMON

KIM MC CUTCHEN
STACY VANCE

NEIL McNINCH

ISABELLE FISCHER

ARRIA SICARD
JESSICA KIRBY
JAKE CURIE
TERI SHAW

LAUREN BURIN

HOLLY FERGUSON

KATHLEEN SKAGGS

MARY KAY & KAITLIN ZIMMERLY
STEPHANIE ENGLAND GREY

NO ENTRIES

EMILY WALDEN
ANGIE JONES
NICHAELA NOEBE
VINCE KLEE
KATLIN ZIMMERLY

NORINE & ASHLEY SMITH
MARIBELLE GRANGER
STEVE/KATIE LINDAMOOD
DIANA PISTORA
STEPHANIE WRIGHT

COURTNEY CZARINK
MELISSA SEITZMAN
ZUBROD STABLES
MOLLEE SRIERFF
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

NO ENTRIES
SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD

REBECCA ROLLER
LESLIE REYNOLDS

AISLING BRINK/LAWRENCE GARONO

LITTLE BRITAIN STABLES LLC
BOBBIE HAUSFELD

STACY VANCE

MARC OZANICH & NEIL McNINCH

ISABELLE FISCHER

ARRIA SICCARD
JESSICA KIRBY
SPRINGLAKE STABLES
CHERYLYN HOWARD
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSI

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE MOVICE HORSE

PARADE HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE HUNT SEAT CHAM|

10 AND UNDER SADDLESEAT EQUITATIOM Ci

MORGAN CLSSIC DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HORSE CHAMI

HACKNEY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIO

HACKNEY PONY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING C

SADDLE & BRIDLE'S ASB SHATNER WESTERN

ASB 5 GAITED PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

a

A WN R

N R

A WN R

AU A WN PR

65
109
158

17

40
99
5

118

920
110
83

153
85
164

130
362

999

64
48

78

39
42

77

142
125
a4
86

138

148
128
126
37

165
114

121103
113246
118635
139182

120303
143612
138655

121991

148482
140023
136321

703793
110557

140187
1467233
120926

999

120802
120467

29648

123104
145564

25619

123084
10751

145066
114709

146887
114588
149774
122622
146597
123595

119999

CALLAWAYS HERE COMES THE BLUE COREY COOVERT

CATALINO
AT ANY GIVEN TIME
BLUE JEAN BABY

SECRET TO SUCCESS
MIKASA
MI LEBRTY ROSE

PADDYNGTONS ULTRA SUEDE

ARA KATERINA
MYSTIC STARLIGHT
MAXED OUT

WILLEM F.C.
ELDORADO'S NAME THAT TUNE
YOURE SO VAINE

MJB OUR MINUET
RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE
JUST LIKE SPIDER

NO ENTRIES

SHERRY FRANKEL
AUSTIN THORNBERRY
LINDA LITZINGER

MELISSA SEITZMAN
ELIZABETH EDGAR
MELISSA KETTER

HOLLY ARMSTRONG

MELISSA BENNETT
SHERRY FRANKEL
DANA BAER

BRIAN YOUNT
CALLIE WRIGHT
KIM WILLEY

ANASTASIA McDOWELL
OLIVIA KLEE
LUKE FISHER

NO ENTRIES

CALLAWAY'S WHEN THE SUN GOES D DENISE ANN THOMAS

I'M FULL OF PROMISE

NOBU

BROOKHILL'S MUSIC MAN
CHARMING DIVA

REEDAN'S LIBERACE

SHOUT OUT
GUN MEDAL
UNFROSTED
MIDNIGHT TROUBADOUR

CH UNDULATA'S SWEET SISTER
CH SUPERIOR REVELATION
VIVID HALLUCINATION

START THE GAME
UNDULATA'S BLUE CHRISTMAS
IRISH INDEED

ACROSS THE SKY
RIVERDREAM'S MYSTIQUE

DARCIE CLARK

JACQUELINE HAWKES

TAYLOR HTOTH
VICKI WEBB

JACKIE HAWKES

JOAN S TODD

DR. BEVERLY COSTINEW
CANDY GIERKE

DONNA SPEARS

PIPER BORDEGON

JOAN HAMMOND

ELENA SENSEMAN
MADISON REED

KELLY HARROP

LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS
AUDREY MOSES

BARB PIONK

DIANA WHITINGER

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
PERRY & SALLY GRIEME

LINDA LITZINGER

MELISSA SEITZMAN
ELIZABETH EDGAR
MELISSA KETTER

PADDY BATES

MELISSA BENNETT
SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
DANA BAER

JULIA MAXTON
CALLIE WRIGHT
KIM WILLEY

ANASTASIA McDOWELL
CHELSA DRAGAN
JOAN HAMMOND

NO ENTRIES

DENISE ANN THOMAS
WILLIAMS WOODS UNIVERSITY

JACQUELINE HAWKES

LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS
VICKI WEBB

JACQUELINE HAWKES

JOAN TODD

DR. BEVERLY COSTINEW
CANDY CANE FARM
DONNA SPEARS

MARIBELLE GRANGER
JOAN HAMMOND

ELENA SENSEMAN
MADISON REED

KELLY HARROP

LESLIE HEPLER REYNOLDS
LAURIE MOSES

BARBARA & KEITH PLONK



124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSH

HARNESS PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

ROADSTER PONY AMATEURCHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR (

SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP 1

ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR CHAMPIONSH

ASB SHOW PLEASURE HORSE CHAMPIONSH

ASB 5 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 3 GAITED GRAND CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB SHOW PLEASURE ADULT AMATEUR CHA

ROADSTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB 3 GAITED PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSF

NOoOOuUuhsh WNR A WNR

[

Uu b WN R

N

35

999

131

108
82
97

6

66
111
10
133

60

113
70

80
32

140
157
152

100

142
150
27
44
33

89

101
122

88
170
20

103

127677

999

168168

23742
25250

21669

145330
145970
141917
145646
108443
122337
138655

143751
1467233

122937
113456

125236
122716
126054
125392
123084
121392
117453
145066
111909
151379

125163
146933

27451

2788

119205

ORION'S BELT
NO ENTRIES
ANCAN REASON TO BEE

REGAL'S SPECIAL EFFORT
HEARTLAND SAID AND DONE
KARBON COPY

RHYTHM KING LF

SABLE MINK

PHOTO IN THE PARK

MIDORI

TINSEL

WILLOWBROOK'S GREAT DAY
OUR LIBERATOR

MI LIBERTY ROSE

MEMORIES' JAZZ QUEEN
RIDGEWOOD'S LASTING LOVE (70)

| DECLARE
HEIRON NEVILLE

RO & ME'S COVETED
FULL OF CHARM
TALK ME UP

DANCING WARRIOR

SHOUT OUT

HE'S A SECRET AGENT
BISCOTTI N BOURBON
UNFROSTED
SOUTHWIND'S TALLADAGA

MIA THERMOPOLIS

MY EDUCATED GUESS
LEATHERWOOD'S LIPSTICK JUNGLE

HEARTLANDS MAN OF DISTINCTION
PROMISARY NOTE
KILBROS UNCLE LOUIS

TESORO

COLLEEN MARTIN

NO ENTRIES

JANE TAYLOR

SHERRY FRANKEL
ELIZABETH SCOGGIN
REBECCA ROLLER
KIiM KIDD

ERIN ZISSLER
NICOLE CHAABAN
JOAN HAMMOND
DANA BAER
REBECCA COMBS
DIANA WHITINGER
MELLISA KETTER

CAMRYN MALLERY
CHELSA DRAGAN

MARY STRANG
CHERYL TUMBLIN

GABRIELLA COSTANTINI
SIERRA NEWSOME
KATIE BURKE

SENA BOWLING

JOAN S TODD
JILL WILSON

ELLEN VADJA
CANRY GIEKE
JACI GOINGS

LAUREN BURIN

CASSIDY DOLBY
DIANE DULICK

LAUREN BURIN
DAVID EAREHART
MINDY PRESTON

LAUREN GREENWALD

COLLEN MARTIN

NO ENTRIES

CONNIE IRVIN & SIERRA COM

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
ELIZABETH SCOGGIN

ROBECCA ROLLER

KIM & RITA KIDD

ERIN ZISSLER
CHAABAN FAMILY
JOAN HAMMOND
DANA BAER
REBECCA COMBS
DIANA WHITINGER
MELISSA KETTER

CAMRYN MALLERY
CHELSA DRAGAN

MARY STRANG
CHERYL TUMBLIN

GABRIELLA COSTANTINI
MARILYN PACELLA
KATIE BURKE

DEBORAH HARRIS & KAMRYN SMITH

JOAN TODD

JILL WILSON

ELLEN VADJA
CANDY CANE FARM
JACI GOINGS

MELISSA BENNETT

TAYLOR CREEK STABLES
DIANE DULICK

LAUREN BURIN
ELLEN BUTLER
MINDY PRESTIN

JULIE & BILL EDGAR



138

139

140

141

142

MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHI

ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE NOVICE RIDER CHA

ASB PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP AMAT

MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONS!

ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

AU A WNR

156
93

999

999

107
91
45

173
79

135

57

104
53

119930

999

999

122499
123811
140872
151606
1217375
149589

157390

144658
138502

I'M A DREAMBOAT
BALLERINA CO-ED

NO ENTRIES

NO ENTRIES

YOURS BY DESIGN

RED MILE MAN

TWO TINY DANCER
HEAVENS WATCHING

NEW YORK FLASH

MASTER CLASS DAYDREAM

MAJORITY LEADER

MIEN LALIQUE
BERNARDS DEBUTANTE

LORI URETTA
DR CASEY TIBOLLET

NO ENTRIES

NO ENTRIES

CASSIDY DOLBY
LORRAINE KELLY
CANDY GIERKE

ANN MORO

KELLEY NORRIS
MAGGIE WILLOUGHBY

JAKE CURIE

ELIZABETH EDGAR
JANET FLEENOR

HAPPY VALLEY STABLES
STONE GATE FARM

NO ENTRIES

NO ENTRIES

SGF WINNINGWAYS FARM LTD
LORRAINE KELLY

CANDY CANE FARM

ANN MORO

KELLEY NORRIS

BOBBIE HAUSFELD

SPRINGLAKE STABLES

JULIE & BILL EDGAR
DR. GENE CONWAY
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